
Carro 60x40cm y Funda
60x40cm Trolley and Cover
Chariot 60x40cm et Housse



Carro 60x40 cm y Funda | 60x40 cm Trolley and Cover  | Chariot 60x40cm et Housse

1x
Ref. 61226  
620x460xh1840 mm

112kg
MAX

x13

x13

Cierre
Lock
Fermeture

Ref. 06041 / 18L  
600x400x100 mm

5x

Ref. 06040  
600x400x24 mm

5x

12cm

1x
Ref. 61227  
695x485xh1660 mm

x2 x2 x2

3
PVC
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